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NNE21103/21 6 1,1l Microeconomics prof.Charles A M De Bartolome (Fulbright program) FNE
NND15001/16 | Economic Policy Ing. Martin Hudcovsky,PhD. martin.hudcovsky@euba.sk FNE
NNB21101/21 6 | Finance doc.Ing. Katarina Belanova,PhD. katarina.belanova@euba.sk FNE
NNF15525/15 5 | Human Resources and Personnel Management dor.PhDr.Maria Antalova,PhD. maria.antalova@euba.sk FNE
. . prof.Ing.Anetta Capldnova,PhD., Ing. anetta.caplanova@euba.sk
NNE21101/21 6 | Principles of Economics 1 FNE
/ incip ! Marcel Novak, PhD. marcel.novak@euba.sk
NNB15039/15 3 1] Public Finance II. doc.Ing.Jana Péliova,PhD. jana.peliova@euba.sk FNE
Ing.Martin Al PhD., Mgr. Marek Kac tin.al ba.sk
NNB15801/16 6 I Analysis and Prognosis in Finance TSI A AN LR PARTES L martin.alexy@euba.s FNE
PhD. marek.kacer@euba.sk
NND15801/17 5 1] Efficiency and Productivity Analysis Ing. Eduard Nezinsky, PhD. eduard.nezinsky@euba.sk FNE
doc.Ing.Mgr.J Kubi a,PhD.,MBA j .kubi ba.sk
NNB15809/16 6 Il International Taxation €. ng-Ver arja ’ 1cF>va, . ! Jana.xd |.cova@eu a:s FNE
Ing.Sona Klestincova sona.klestincova@euba.sk
. Ing. Tomas Ondruska,PhD., Ing.Zuzana tomas.ondruska@euba.sk
NNS21101/21 6 Risk Management and Insurance Brokezova, PhD. SR, sl Ea i FNE
. . . Ing.Mgr. Kristina Jancovicova . .
NNB15038/18 6 Il Financial Operations ., kristina.jancovicova-bognarova@euba.sk FNE
Bogndrova,PhD.
00B15005/16 5 | International Business Zabojnik, Pasztorova janka.pasztorova@euba.sk FC
00C15045/16 3 1] Marketing Management of International Events Novacka, Frasch ludmila.novacka@euba.sk FC
tin.winkl ba.sk
MOE15001/16 5 | Basic of Law Winkler, Vagokova, Slezakova martin.winkler@euba.s FC
lenka.vacokova@euba.sk
00B15106/15 3 1] European Union Enlargement Ciderova denisa.ciderova@euba.sk FC
00B15020/16 3 1] European Union Relations Ciderova denisa.ciderova@euba.sk FC
” lena.kastak ba.sk
00B15002/16 5 | International Marketing Kastakova,Skorvagova, .e ena-kastakova@euba:s FC
simona.skorvagova@euba.sk
MIE15101/16 6 1] International Accounting Ing. Zuzana Kubascikova, PhD. zuzana.kubascikova@euba.sk FEI
MIE15100/15 | Accounting Ing. Dasa Mokosova, PhD. dasa.mokosova@euba.sk FEI
NMC15090/20 5 | Business Economics Gajdova denisa.gajdova@euba.sk FBM
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MMC15211/20 6 Il Business Controlling Dubcova gabriela.dubcova@euba.sk FBM
MMA15063/15 6 1] Business Information System Hanak robert.hanak@euba.sk FBM
MMB15113/15 6 1] Control Misun juraj.misun@euba.sk FBM
MME15055/15 5 | Corporate Finance Kosztanko simona.kosztanko@euba.sk FBM
MME15133/15 6 1l Financial Analysis and Financial Planning Kmetko miroslav.kmetko@euba.sk FBM
MMC15066/18 | Small and Medium Sized Enterprises Gajdova denisa.gajdova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15065/15 | Psychology Matkovcikova natalia.matkovcikova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15046/15 5 | Management Bltakova, Migun  Juraj.misun@euba.sk FBM
jana.blstakova@euba.sk
MMB15054/15 6 | Entrepreneurial Decision Making Misan juraj.misun@euba.sk FBM
MMB15082/15 6 | Human Resource Management BIStakova jana.blstakova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15272/15 6 1l Strategic Management Slavik, Imani stefan.slavik@euba.sk FBM
MMB15300/15 6 1] Intercultural Management Tariskova natalia.tariskova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15163/15 6 1l International Management and International Prochazkova katarina.prochazkova@euba.sk FBM
Business
MMB15024/15 6 1] Communication in Management Imani - external teacher farahimani@gmail.com FBM
MMB15282/15 6 I Leadership Prochazkovd, Skorkova ka::rfizapizzgzj‘ézv@azzzs:sk FBM
MMB15202/15 6 Il Organizing Skorkova zuzana.skorkova@euba.sk FBM
MMD15012/15 | Production Management Boorova brigita.boorova@euba.sk FBM
MME15145/15 6 Il Financial Management Kmetko miroslav.kmetko@euba.sk FBM
MMA15032/15 6 | Informatics I. Zelina michal.zelina@euba.sk FBM
MMA15043/15 6 | Management Informatics Cerny matej.cerny@euba.sk FBM
MMA15012/20 3 | Economic Applications in MS Office Hanak robert.hanak@euba.sk FBM
MMC15052/15 6 | Enterprise and Enterpreneurship Gajdova denisa.gajdova@euba.sk FBM
MMC15033/15 5 | Cost Controlling Stetka peter.stetka@euba.sk FBM
VVA15014/15 2 1] International Financial Institutions Jancikova eva.jancikova@euba.sk FIR
VVA20202/18 3 LIl Diplomacy in Practice Mattos boris.mattos@euba.sk FIR
VVA15210/19 4 Il Diplomatic Protocol Rusinak peter.rusinak.fmv@euba FIR
VVB15010/19 5 1] Cultures in International Relations Kucharcik rudolf.kucharcik@euba.sk FIR
PMJJ2154208B/20 3 | Negotiation I. PaedDr. Zaneta Pavlikova, PhD. zaneta.pavlikova@euba.sk FAL
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International Business Operations in Logistics and
00B15102/21 5 1] ! ust P . : : gistt Minarik, marek.minarik@euba.sk FC
Supply Chains
JJ315270M/15 3 1 Foro de discusion en espafiol Ing. Allan Sequeira allan.lopez@euba.sk FAL
JJ615110M/15 3 1] El espafiol juridico I. doc.Madria SpiSiakova,PhD. maria.spisiakova@euba.sk FAL
SLOVAK
. Degree of )
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
MPSLO30021E 3 | Slovak for beginners | doc. Maria Spisiakova, PhD. maria.spisiakova@euba.sk FAL
Explanatory notes: Faculties:
FNE: Faculty of National Economy FIR: Faculty of International Relations
FC: Faculty of Commerce FAL: Faculty of Applied Languages
FEI: Faculty of Economic Informatics
FBM: Faculty of Business Management
Degree of
study:

I: Bachelor
Il: Master
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